Science!
Week at a glance

	
	1/21
	1/22
	1/23
	1/24
	1/25

	In – Class Activities




	
No School
	
Solar Cooker Lab
	
Review Day – I will be out of the building
	

Solar Cooker Lab
	

Energy Test

	Homework





	

	
Notes on Motion due next Monday 

	

	

	



[bookmark: _GoBack]Sorry I am behind with the curriculum, I was at jury duty last Monday and Tuesday. Thus, there are some things I did not get to that I thought I would
